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          ***************** OVERALL 5K RESULTS ******************
                      2011 167th Airlift Wing 5K Run
                                06/11/2011
                              Martinsburg, wv
                      PRESENTED BY RACINE MULTISPORTS
 
Place Div/Tot  Bib   Name                    Ag S City            St Offical   Pace  
===== ======== ===== ======================= == = =============== == ========= ===== 
    1   1/15     276 BRAD DODSON             26 M MARTINSBURG     WV   16:59.2  5:29 
    2   1/28     265 BRADLEY SPONAUGLE       31 M MARTINSBURG     WV   17:58.0  5:48 
    3   1/19     142 Mike Meadows            54 M Martinsburg     WV   18:36.0  6:00 
    4   1/23      13 Justin Byers            18 M Bunker Hill     WV   19:21.1  6:15 
    5   2/23      33 Steven Riner            17 M Martinsburg     WV   19:49.2  6:24 
    6   1/27     267 MICHELLE VANHORN        29 F Harpers Ferry   WV   19:50.8  6:25 
    7   1/30      76 Daniel Jenkins          44 M MARTINSBURG     WV   20:16.7  6:33 
    8   2/15     186 Daniel Ansari           27 M Kearneysville   WV   20:21.6  6:35 
    9   2/27      35 Katie Myers             26 F Gerrardstown    WV   20:44.2  6:42 
   10   2/30     266 TIM HUDSON              43 M STEPHENSON      VA   20:46.6  6:43 
   11   3/23     262 COREY LEWIS             14 M KEARNEYSVILLE   WV   20:57.1  6:46 
   12   4/23     194 BRANDON RACINE          13 M WILLIAMSPORT    MD   21:07.9  6:49 
   13   2/28      88 Brandon Fields          31 M Manassas        VA   21:08.2  6:50 
   14   3/30       6 Mark Ward               40 M Chambersburg    PA   21:14.3  6:52 
   15   3/15      90 Anthony Scolaro         26 M Martinsburg     WV   21:30.2  6:57 
   16   2/19     301 MARK CAGLE              52 M GERRARDSTOWN    WV   21:45.4  7:02 
   17   1/26      85 Denise Smearman         40 F Martinsburg     WV   22:11.6  7:10 
   18   3/28     137 Harrison Hipple         34 M Shippensburg    PA   22:18.8  7:12 
   19   1/44     277 KIM BRAUGHT             39 F LANCASTER       PA   22:21.7  7:13 
   20   4/30     302 TIMOTHY HOTT            48 M MARTINSBURG     WV   22:31.6  7:16 
   21   4/28     307 JAMES ROLAND            39 M MARTINSBURG          22:35.7  7:18 
   22   5/30     145 Scott Douglas           47 M Martinsburg     WV   22:44.7  7:21 
   23   6/30      20 Terry Wadel             41 M Chambersburg    PA   22:54.1  7:24 
   24   2/44     188 Joe Zavatson            35 F Winchester      VA   22:59.6  7:26 
   25   1/8      270 ANYA WALLACE            15 F                      23:00.1  7:26 
   26   2/26      52 Rebecca Jussila         43 F Chambersburg    PA   23:07.0  7:28 
   27   4/15     252 John Riggs              29 M                 MD   23:29.9  7:35 
   28   5/15     180 brad hopkins            23 M martinsburg     WV   23:42.2  7:39 
   29   6/15     311 PAUL BRIEDE, JR         25 M                      23:51.3  7:42 
   30   3/19     310 Paula BRIEDE            54 M                      23:51.7  7:42 
   31   5/28     189 Joshua Benton           32 M Gerrardstown    WV   24:00.9  7:45 
   32   7/30      32 Felipe Elizondo         43 M Kearneysville   WV   24:03.4  7:46 
   33   4/19     195 larry hines             57 M                 MD   24:05.8  7:47 
   34   8/30     155 Brian Kleppner          40 M Inwood          WV   24:15.7  7:50 
   35   3/27      97 Shannon Martin          28 F Martinsburg     WV   24:19.2  7:51 
   36   5/19     254 greg mcbee              50 M boyortown       PA   24:22.7  7:52 
   37   6/28     280 rick roque              38 M bristow         VA   24:29.4  7:54 
   38   7/28      63 Chad Roberts            39 M Winchester      VA   24:48.2  8:01 
   39   9/30      72 Gregory Stevens         44 M Martinsburg     WV   24:58.1  8:04 
   40   3/26      31 Meg McLaughlin          40 F Kearneysville   WV   24:59.1  8:04 
   41   1/7       57 Debbie Helmick          52 F Martinsburg     WV   24:59.4  8:04 
   42   5/23     263 ETHAN THOMAS            14 M KEARNEYSVILLE   WV   25:00.6  8:05 
   43  10/30     131 Wayne LaFollette        40 M Winchester      VA   25:08.9  8:07 
   44  11/30     122 Christopher Wathen      42 M Martinsburg     WV   25:11.1  8:08 
   45   2/8      148 Rebekah Gletner         19 F Laurel          MD   25:14.3  8:09 
   46   8/28      94 Eric Meske              31 M Martinsburg     WV   25:16.2  8:10 
   47   4/27      28 Sarah Brown             21 F Rohrersville    MD   25:20.8  8:11 
   48  12/30     213 ROBERT ADAMS            42 M Kearneysville   WV   25:22.8  8:12 
   49   7/15     170 Michael Menear          27 M Romney          WV   25:23.5  8:12 
   50  13/30      10 Ronald Glazer  Sr.      44 M Clear Spring    MD   25:44.7  8:19 
   51   3/44     198 Brandie BAITH           38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   26:15.2  8:29 
   52   6/19      16 Chuck LaFaver           50 M Charles Town    WV   26:15.9  8:29 
   53   4/26      30 Rebecca Brown           44 F Rohrersville    MD   26:17.4  8:29 
   54  14/30      29 Michael Brown           46 M Rohrersville    MD   26:19.4  8:30 
   55   9/28      73 Marty Snider            37 M Hedgesville     WV   26:23.5  8:31 
   56   6/23     118 Bradly Fournier         13 M Harpers Ferry   WV   26:35.3  8:35 
   57   7/23     110 Benjamin Anderson       11 M Midlothian      VA   26:39.3  8:36 
   58  10/28      22 Andrew Ferber           33 M Gerrardstown    WV   26:46.2  8:39 
   59   7/19     174 Daniel Eigenbrode       53 M Frederick       MD   26:49.1  8:40 
   60  15/30     208 BRYCE DAVIS             40 M                      27:01.1  8:43 
   61   8/19     204 RANDALL WEBB            57 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:02.8  8:44 
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   62  11/28     153 James Keller            39 M Martinsburg     WV   27:05.0  8:45 
   63   3/8      182 Melanie Deneen          16 F Crystal Spring  PA   27:09.5  8:46 
   64  12/28     193 ROBERT BOWERS           38 M BERKELEY SPRING WV   27:09.7  8:46 
   65   4/44     192 JULIE ABEL              38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   27:19.2  8:49 
   66   5/44     152 Julie Keller            35 F Martinsburg     WV   27:22.8  8:50 
   67  16/30      49 Larry Carper            43 M Martinsburg     WV   27:24.6  8:51 
   68   6/44      23 Rebecca Carper          39 F Martinsburg     WV   27:24.7  8:51 
   69   9/19     203 EDWARD YATES            58 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:37.5  8:55 
   70  10/19     308 WILLS SMALLWOOD         53 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:39.9  8:56 
   71  17/30     253 Charles lowery          40 M                      27:41.3  8:56 
   72   8/15     124 Matt Campbell           28 M Martinsburg     WV   27:42.4  8:57 
   73   9/15     199 LEWIS STAUBS            25 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:55.2  9:01 
   74  11/19      34 Mark Shields            58 M Shenandoah Jct  WV   28:00.6  9:03 
   75  12/19      14 Brian (Ken) Sharpe      53 M Smithsburg      MD   28:03.4  9:04 
   76  13/19     256 MIKE LEONARD            50 M INWOOD          WV   28:16.4  9:08 
   77   7/44     187 Kathy Zavatson          34 F Winchester      VA   28:17.2  9:08 
   78   8/44     158 Kristy LaGoe            37 F Greencastle     PA   28:24.4  9:10 
   79   9/44     216 MEREDYTH BIGGS          31 F ASHBURN         VA   28:29.0  9:12 
   80  13/28      69 Thomas Jussila          31 M Chambersburg    PA   28:36.7  9:14 
   81  18/30      12 greg Brown              42 M Hagerstown      MD   28:37.0  9:14 
   82  19/30     175 Christopher Halbert     47 M Winchester      VA   28:39.9  9:15 
   83   8/23      75 Noah Snider              9 M Hedgesville     WV   28:44.7  9:17 
   84  10/44      74 Nikki Snider            35 F Hedgesville     WV   28:45.4  9:17 
   85   9/23     112 Samuel Anderson          8 M Midlothian      VA   28:57.9  9:21 
   86   1/6       58 Steven Helmick          61 M Martinsburg     WV   28:59.0  9:21 
   87  11/44     205 HEIDI HADE              34 F GREENCASTLE     PA   29:04.5  9:23 
   88  12/44      98 Kathy Donovan           33 F Inwood          WV   29:06.9  9:24 
   89   5/26     172 Rebecca Davis           42 F Star Tannery    VA   29:12.1  9:26 
   90  10/15     160 Christopher Hedrick     21 M Martinsburg     WV   29:36.7  9:34 
   91   5/27     156 Emily Stransky          21 F Falling Waters  WV   29:36.7  9:34 
   92  13/44      21 Melinda Ferber          34 F Gerrardstown    WV   29:50.1  9:38 
   93   6/27      89 Jessica Michael         28 F Falling Waters  WV   29:51.2  9:38 
   94   6/26      92 Michelle Fox            40 F Martinsburg     WV   29:51.5  9:38 
   95  11/15     259 BLAKE BENNETT           28 M MARTINSBURG     WV   29:53.8  9:39 
   96  20/30      80 Jeffrey Montesa         41 M Virginia Beach  VA   29:56.2  9:40 
   97   7/26      81 Margaret Montesa        43 F Virginia Beach  VA   29:56.4  9:40 
   98   1/3      268 MARY MAYHEW             65 F WINCHESTER      VA   29:59.3  9:41 
   99  21/30      25 Jeffrey Samuelson       41 M Martinsburg     WV   29:59.8  9:41 
  100  10/23     111 Zachary Anderson        10 M Midlothian      VA   30:00.3  9:41 
  101   7/27     274 ANNA OBRIEN             29 F GERMANTOWN      MD   30:02.7  9:42 
  102   2/6      305 CHARLES SENCINDIRER     61 M MARTINSBURG     WV   30:02.8  9:42 
  103  22/30       2 Michael Hart            47 M Front Royal     VA   30:07.1  9:43 
  104  23/30     109 Dean Anderson           45 M Midlothian      VA   30:07.3  9:43 
  105  24/30      61 Rodney Trenary          45 M Martinsburg     WV   30:10.1  9:44 
  106  14/44      42 Aaryn Wietz             36 F Kearneysville   WV   30:12.6  9:45 
  107   8/26      59 Paula McMasters         47 F Martinsburg     WV   30:17.6  9:47 
  108   8/27      67 Erin Robinson           27 F Martinsburg     WV   30:19.0  9:47 
  109   9/26     207 MELISSA PESI            40 F                      30:19.2  9:47 
  110  15/44      18 Stephanie Shields       31 F Shepherdstown   WV   30:19.8  9:48 
  111   9/27     169 Jessica Ivascu          22 F winchester      VA   30:21.5  9:48 
  112  14/28     165 Jason Sides             35 M Stephens City   VA   30:21.7  9:48 
  113  15/28     140 Christopher Neely       39 M Martinsburg     WV   30:24.0  9:49 
  114   2/7      133 Laurie Soller           50 F Woodbine        MD   30:28.2  9:50 
  115  16/44       3 Ella Berringer          32 F Kearneysville   WV   30:30.7  9:51 
  116  17/44     173 Lindy Morris            33 F Hedgesville     WV   30:34.7  9:52 
  117  11/23     200 BENJAMIN NAPIER         19 M BUNKER HILL     WV   30:34.8  9:52 
  118  12/15      66 Michael Robinson        28 M Martinsburg     WV   30:35.2  9:52 
  119  10/27      79 NaTasha Scolaro         26 F Martinsburg     WV   30:44.0  9:55 
  120  10/26     309 CHARELLE SEGAR          44 F MARTINSBURG          31:08.2 10:03 
  121  11/27     134 Fallon Brehm            22 F Falling Waters  WV   31:17.1 10:06 
  122  12/27     135 Tada Turner             28 F Martinsburg     WV   31:17.6 10:06 
  123  12/23     102 Connor McClellan        14 M Boonsboro       MD   31:18.4 10:06 
  124   3/6      197 no name                 98 M                 MD   31:27.0 10:09 
  125  25/30     269 JACQUES FOURNIER        44 M                      31:38.8 10:13 
  126  16/28     106 Timothy Rice            39 M Harpers Ferry   WV   31:40.3 10:13 
  127  13/27      56 Ashley Rinard           28 F Martinsburg     WV   31:40.8 10:14 
  128  14/27     163 Amber Householder       26 F Charles Town    WV   31:41.5 10:14 
  129  14/19     212 MARTY SOLTIS            52 M INWOOD          WV   31:42.2 10:14 
  130   4/8       99 Kasha Seltzer           11 F martinsburg     WV   31:42.4 10:14 
  131  11/26     100 Katherine Seltzer       40 F martinsburg     WV   31:43.0 10:14 

Page 2



2011 167th Airlift Wing 5K - Overall Results and Age Group.txt
  132  13/23     150 Nikolas Gletner         13 M Shepherdstown   WV   31:43.5 10:15 
  133  14/23      37 Dylan Culler            11 M Chambersburg    PA   31:49.0 10:16 
  134  26/30      36 Robert Culler           45 M Chambersburg    PA   31:50.2 10:17 
  135  17/28     209 JORGE POSADAS           38 M                      31:51.2 10:17 
  136  12/26     218 THERESA PAYNE           40 F SHENANDOAH Jct. WV   31:56.6 10:19 
  137  18/44     176 Thandeka Cummings       34 F Winchester      VA   31:56.9 10:19 
  138  13/26     154 Kelly Rice              40 F Stephens City   VA   31:57.0 10:19 
  139  15/19      17 DOUGLAS MANUEL          51 M Martinsburg     WV   32:24.1 10:28 
  140  27/30     117 Jacques Fournier        43 M Harpers Ferry   WV   32:34.1 10:31 
  141  15/23     271 KIRKWOOD NATHAN          7 M Greencastle     PA   32:36.8 10:32 
  142  28/30       1 Todd Kirkwood           44 M Greencastle     PA   32:37.2 10:32 
  143  14/26     177 Melany Yeatras          47 F Winchester      VA   32:40.6 10:33 
  144  19/44      64 juli martin             35 F Fayetteville    PA   33:00.5 10:39 
  145  18/28      65 Andrew Martin           32 M Fayetteville    PA   33:01.3 10:40 
  146  15/27     123 TraudLinde Lang         26 F Martinsburg     WV   33:14.4 10:44 
  147  13/15     258 ALEX BENNETT            26 M MARTINSBURG     WV   33:15.3 10:44 
  148  20/44     161 Tracy Myers             32 F Martinsburg     WV   33:20.1 10:46 
  149  16/19      44 Alan Peltzman           56 M Williamsport    MD   33:40.5 10:52 
  150  16/23     275 ANTHONY GRANT            7 M MARTINSBURG     WV   33:42.7 10:53 
  151  16/27     196 AMY MELLACE             26 F S. CHARLESTON   WV   33:46.7 10:54 
  152  15/26      78 Lisa Bragger            47 F Hedgesville     WV   33:48.9 10:55 
  153  21/44     116 Bobbi Jo Crim           37 F Inwood          WV   33:52.9 10:56 
  154  17/19     167 Roger Nye               53 M Falling Waters  WV   33:57.7 10:58 
  155  17/23     191 Corbin Stottlemyer      10 M Charles Town    WV   33:59.7 10:58 
  156  16/26       4 gabriela grant          48 F martinsburg     WV   34:00.4 10:59 
  157  22/44     190 Laura Stottlemyer       36 F Charles Town    WV   34:01.4 10:59 
  158  19/28     206 JAMES HUDSON            37 M                      34:11.6 11:02 
  159  23/44     162 Ann Stokes              31 F Panama City     FL   34:13.3 11:03 
  160  17/27     279 jennifer tinsman        26 F martinsburg     WV   34:13.8 11:03 
  161  24/44     143 Jill Cantafio           35 F Martinsburg     WV   34:48.6 11:14 
  162  18/27     166 Ashley Sandy            26 F Martinsburg     WV   35:06.8 11:20 
  163  19/27     201 LAUREN FUNDERBURK       26 F MARTINSBURG     WV   35:07.1 11:20 
  164  18/19     157 Steven Truax            55 M Martinsburg     WV   35:08.0 11:20 
  165  17/26     141 Belynda Stateler        40 F Martinsburg     WV   35:39.5 11:31 
  166  25/44     105 Natalie Rice            38 F Harpers Ferry   WV   35:43.8 11:32 
  167  20/27     103 Kate Siegrist           23 F Morgantown      WV   35:58.6 11:37 
  168  18/26      87 Rhonda D'Amico          40 F Manassas        VA   36:00.6 11:37 
  169  26/44     183 Michele Paul            32 F hedgesville     WV   36:07.2 11:40 
  170  27/44     257 NAHLA CHAUDHARY         38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   36:10.5 11:41 
  171  19/26     101 Christina McClellan     43 F Boonsboro       MD   36:12.8 11:41 
  172  20/28     306 WILLIAM ASHCRAFT III    39 M MARTINSBURG     WV   36:15.2 11:42 
  173  19/19       5 anthony grant           54 M martinsburg     WV   36:22.1 11:44 
  174   2/3       95 janet hughes            74 F winchester      VA   36:24.2 11:45 
  175  21/27     128 Samantha Keller         23 F Mechanicsburg   PA   36:26.9 11:46 
  176  20/26      70 Kymberlee Stanfield     47 F Stephens City   VA   36:27.0 11:46 
  177  28/44     181 Jeannie Gonzales        35 F Hagerstown      MD   37:13.1 12:01 
  178  21/26     125 Kim Palmer              40 F Martins burg    WV   37:36.7 12:08 
  179  21/28     144 Scott Naylor            33 M Winchester      VA   37:41.2 12:10 
  180   3/7      130 Mary McGowan            53 F Martinsburg     WV   38:00.8 12:16 
  181  22/27      55 Megan Youngblood        26 F martinsburg     WV   38:09.8 12:19 
  182  18/23     119 Ryan Fournier           12 M Harpers Ferry   WV   38:52.3 12:33 
  183  19/23     120 Chase Fournier           9 M Harpers Ferry   WV   38:52.9 12:33 
  184  29/44     115 Allison Fournier        38 F Harpers Ferry   WV   39:08.8 12:38 
  185  23/27     210 ASHLEY JARANKO          27 F SHEN JCT        WV   39:09.2 12:38 
  186  20/23      84 Levi Morris             13 M Berkeley Spring WV   39:10.1 12:39 
  187  22/28      60 Craig Witmer            33 M St. Thomas      PA   39:12.7 12:39 
  188  30/44      82 Stefany Morris          37 F Berkeley Spring WV   39:18.1 12:41 
  189  29/30      83 Jamie Morris            40 M Berkeley Spring WV   39:18.4 12:41 
  190  21/23     312 DAVID PEGGS             11 M GERRARDSTOWN    WV   39:33.8 12:46 
  191  31/44      50 Kelley McKinney         34 F Gerrardstown    WV   39:34.0 12:46 
  192  24/27      54 Kyla Jenkins            29 F Inwood          WV   39:44.7 12:50 
  193  23/28     217 SILAS JENKINS           32 M INWOOD          WV   39:45.1 12:50 
  194  32/44     136 SHARON BUSEY            38 F GERRARDSTOWN    WV   39:51.7 12:52 
  195  24/28     126 Robert Knipe            33 M Martinsburg     WV   40:05.6 12:56 
  196  33/44     127 Rebecca Unger           30 F Martinsburg     WV   40:07.3 12:57 
  197  34/44      93 Laura Meske             32 F Martinsburg     WV   40:25.5 13:03 
  198  14/15     129 Kohen Harris            20 M Harpers Ferry   WV   40:55.0 13:12 
  199  22/26     149 Barbara Gletner         46 F Shepherdstown   WV   40:56.7 13:13 
  200  35/44       7 Ranee Ward              39 F Chambersburg    PA   40:58.2 13:13 
  201  30/30      86 Bradley Rowe            40 M Shippensburg    PA   41:06.1 13:16 
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  202   5/8      272 KIRKWOOD MADISON         8 F Greencastle     PA   41:24.4 13:22 
  203   6/8      273 OLIVIA MARTIN            7 F Fayetteville    PA   41:26.7 13:23 
  204   4/6       96 Charles Whittaker       64 M Shenandoah Junc WV   41:44.8 13:28 
  205   3/3      264 DIANE ANSARI            66 F MARTINSBURG     WV   42:10.6 13:37 
  206  22/23     139 Hunter Lloyd             8 M Inwood          WV   42:24.6 13:41 
  207  25/27     138 Valerie Riggleman       27 F Inwood          WV   42:25.0 13:41 
  208  23/26     255 LAURA STEWART           47 F Capon Bridge    WV   42:43.1 13:47 
  209  36/44     178 Heather Reath           34 F Fayetteville    PA   43:06.9 13:55 
  210  25/28     179 Kevin Reath             37 M Fayetteville    PA   43:07.1 13:55 
  211   4/7       62 Kathye Trenary          53 F Inwood          WV   43:14.6 13:57 
  212  26/28     184 Rod Ansari              36 M Ranson          WV   43:23.6 14:00 
  213  37/44      19 Amy Brown               33 F Bunker Hill     WV   43:58.6 14:12 
  214  24/26     219 rita Siegrist           48 F martinsburg     WV   44:08.8 14:15 
  215  26/27     202 Kelly Pannill           28 F                 MD   44:11.1 14:16 
  216  23/23     147 donnie maul             12 M Martinsburg     WV   44:41.9 14:26 
  217  25/26      39 Leslie Vanorsdale       43 F Inwood          WV   45:32.5 14:42 
  218   7/8      304 TAYLOR FREDLOCK         15 F MARTINSBURG     WV   45:47.7 14:47 
  219  15/15     303 MICHAEL FREDLOCK        23 M MARTINSBURG     WV   45:48.4 14:47 
  220  38/44      27 vanessa southard        39 F martinsburg wv  WV   46:10.1 14:54 
  221  39/44     185 Mystee Ansari           38 F Ranson          WV   46:10.2 14:54 
  222  40/44     171 Tara Swaby              39 F Hagerstown      MD   47:24.5 15:18 
  223  26/26     214 ANGEL SMITH             40 F Kearneysville   WV   47:50.2 15:26 
  224  41/44      38 Dana Drew               37 F Falling Waters  WV   47:51.0 15:27 
  225  42/44     220 caroline sandy          33 F winchester      VA   47:51.3 15:27 
  226  43/44     221 marci kales             36 F Stephens City   VA   47:51.7 15:27 
  227   5/7      159 Carol Oliver            50 F Martinsburg     WV   47:55.7 15:28 
  228   8/8      260 GENNEVIEVVE KERR         9 F CHARLESTOWN     WV   47:56.1 15:28 
  229  44/44     261 JENNIFER kerr           31 F CHARLESTOWN     WV   47:56.7 15:28 
  230   5/6      146 Bill Douglas            69 M Martinsburg     WV   48:26.5 15:38 
  231   6/7       91 Cheri Heil              55 F Martinsburg     WV   48:32.9 15:40 
  232  27/28     215 ROSS STATELER           39 M MARTINSBURG     WV   49:17.1 15:54 
  233   6/6       51 Jack Fisher             68 M Chambersburg    PA   51:01.4 16:28 
  234   7/7       46 Barbara Surratt         50 F Hagerstown      MD 1:00:18.2 19:28 
  235  27/27      47 Sara Moore              28 F Alexandria      VA 1:00:18.9 19:28 
  236  28/28      48 Ezekiel Holt            30 M Alexandria      VA 1:00:19.8 19:28 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1   270 ANYA WALLACE            15 F                      23:00.1  7:26 
    2   148 Rebekah Gletner         19 F Laurel          MD   25:14.3  8:09 
    3   182 Melanie Deneen          16 F Crystal Spring  PA   27:09.5  8:46 
    4    99 Kasha Seltzer           11 F martinsburg     WV   31:42.4 10:14 
    5   272 KIRKWOOD MADISON         8 F Greencastle     PA   41:24.4 13:22 
    6   273 OLIVIA MARTIN            7 F Fayetteville    PA   41:26.7 13:23 
    7   304 TAYLOR FREDLOCK         15 F MARTINSBURG     WV   45:47.7 14:47 
    8   260 GENNEVIEVVE KERR         9 F CHARLESTOWN     WV   47:56.1 15:28 
�
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19
    1    13 Justin Byers            18 M Bunker Hill     WV   19:21.1  6:15 
    2    33 Steven Riner            17 M Martinsburg     WV   19:49.2  6:24 
    3   262 COREY LEWIS             14 M KEARNEYSVILLE   WV   20:57.1  6:46 
    4   194 BRANDON RACINE          13 M WILLIAMSPORT    MD   21:07.9  6:49 
    5   263 ETHAN THOMAS            14 M KEARNEYSVILLE   WV   25:00.6  8:05 
    6   118 Bradly Fournier         13 M Harpers Ferry   WV   26:35.3  8:35 
    7   110 Benjamin Anderson       11 M Midlothian      VA   26:39.3  8:36 
    8    75 Noah Snider              9 M Hedgesville     WV   28:44.7  9:17 
    9   112 Samuel Anderson          8 M Midlothian      VA   28:57.9  9:21 
   10   111 Zachary Anderson        10 M Midlothian      VA   30:00.3  9:41 
   11   200 BENJAMIN NAPIER         19 M BUNKER HILL     WV   30:34.8  9:52 
   12   102 Connor McClellan        14 M Boonsboro       MD   31:18.4 10:06 
   13   150 Nikolas Gletner         13 M Shepherdstown   WV   31:43.5 10:15 
   14    37 Dylan Culler            11 M Chambersburg    PA   31:49.0 10:16 
   15   271 KIRKWOOD NATHAN          7 M Greencastle     PA   32:36.8 10:32 
   16   275 ANTHONY GRANT            7 M MARTINSBURG     WV   33:42.7 10:53 
   17   191 Corbin Stottlemyer      10 M Charles Town    WV   33:59.7 10:58 
   18   119 Ryan Fournier           12 M Harpers Ferry   WV   38:52.3 12:33 
   19   120 Chase Fournier           9 M Harpers Ferry   WV   38:52.9 12:33 
   20    84 Levi Morris             13 M Berkeley Spring WV   39:10.1 12:39 
   21   312 DAVID PEGGS             11 M GERRARDSTOWN    WV   39:33.8 12:46 
   22   139 Hunter Lloyd             8 M Inwood          WV   42:24.6 13:41 
   23   147 donnie maul             12 M Martinsburg     WV   44:41.9 14:26 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
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    1   267 MICHELLE VANHORN        29 F Harpers Ferry   WV   19:50.8  6:25 
    2    35 Katie Myers             26 F Gerrardstown    WV   20:44.2  6:42 
    3    97 Shannon Martin          28 F Martinsburg     WV   24:19.2  7:51 
    4    28 Sarah Brown             21 F Rohrersville    MD   25:20.8  8:11 
    5   156 Emily Stransky          21 F Falling Waters  WV   29:36.7  9:34 
    6    89 Jessica Michael         28 F Falling Waters  WV   29:51.2  9:38 
    7   274 ANNA OBRIEN             29 F GERMANTOWN      MD   30:02.7  9:42 
    8    67 Erin Robinson           27 F Martinsburg     WV   30:19.0  9:47 
    9   169 Jessica Ivascu          22 F winchester      VA   30:21.5  9:48 
   10    79 NaTasha Scolaro         26 F Martinsburg     WV   30:44.0  9:55 
   11   134 Fallon Brehm            22 F Falling Waters  WV   31:17.1 10:06 
   12   135 Tada Turner             28 F Martinsburg     WV   31:17.6 10:06 
   13    56 Ashley Rinard           28 F Martinsburg     WV   31:40.8 10:14 
   14   163 Amber Householder       26 F Charles Town    WV   31:41.5 10:14 
   15   123 TraudLinde Lang         26 F Martinsburg     WV   33:14.4 10:44 
   16   196 AMY MELLACE             26 F S. CHARLESTON   WV   33:46.7 10:54 
   17   279 jennifer tinsman        26 F martinsburg     WV   34:13.8 11:03 
   18   166 Ashley Sandy            26 F Martinsburg     WV   35:06.8 11:20 
   19   201 LAUREN FUNDERBURK       26 F MARTINSBURG     WV   35:07.1 11:20 
   20   103 Kate Siegrist           23 F Morgantown      WV   35:58.6 11:37 
   21   128 Samantha Keller         23 F Mechanicsburg   PA   36:26.9 11:46 
   22    55 Megan Youngblood        26 F martinsburg     WV   38:09.8 12:19 
   23   210 ASHLEY JARANKO          27 F SHEN JCT        WV   39:09.2 12:38 
   24    54 Kyla Jenkins            29 F Inwood          WV   39:44.7 12:50 
   25   138 Valerie Riggleman       27 F Inwood          WV   42:25.0 13:41 
   26   202 Kelly Pannill           28 F                 MD   44:11.1 14:16 
   27    47 Sara Moore              28 F Alexandria      VA 1:00:18.9 19:28 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1   276 BRAD DODSON             26 M MARTINSBURG     WV   16:59.2  5:29 
    2   186 Daniel Ansari           27 M Kearneysville   WV   20:21.6  6:35 
    3    90 Anthony Scolaro         26 M Martinsburg     WV   21:30.2  6:57 
    4   252 John Riggs              29 M                 MD   23:29.9  7:35 
    5   180 brad hopkins            23 M martinsburg     WV   23:42.2  7:39 
    6   311 PAUL BRIEDE, JR         25 M                      23:51.3  7:42 
    7   170 Michael Menear          27 M Romney          WV   25:23.5  8:12 
    8   124 Matt Campbell           28 M Martinsburg     WV   27:42.4  8:57 
    9   199 LEWIS STAUBS            25 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:55.2  9:01 
   10   160 Christopher Hedrick     21 M Martinsburg     WV   29:36.7  9:34 
   11   259 BLAKE BENNETT           28 M MARTINSBURG     WV   29:53.8  9:39 
   12    66 Michael Robinson        28 M Martinsburg     WV   30:35.2  9:52 
   13   258 ALEX BENNETT            26 M MARTINSBURG     WV   33:15.3 10:44 
   14   129 Kohen Harris            20 M Harpers Ferry   WV   40:55.0 13:12 
   15   303 MICHAEL FREDLOCK        23 M MARTINSBURG     WV   45:48.4 14:47 
�
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   277 KIM BRAUGHT             39 F LANCASTER       PA   22:21.7  7:13 
    2   188 Joe Zavatson            35 F Winchester      VA   22:59.6  7:26 
    3   198 Brandie BAITH           38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   26:15.2  8:29 
    4   192 JULIE ABEL              38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   27:19.2  8:49 
    5   152 Julie Keller            35 F Martinsburg     WV   27:22.8  8:50 
    6    23 Rebecca Carper          39 F Martinsburg     WV   27:24.7  8:51 
    7   187 Kathy Zavatson          34 F Winchester      VA   28:17.2  9:08 
    8   158 Kristy LaGoe            37 F Greencastle     PA   28:24.4  9:10 
    9   216 MEREDYTH BIGGS          31 F ASHBURN         VA   28:29.0  9:12 
   10    74 Nikki Snider            35 F Hedgesville     WV   28:45.4  9:17 
   11   205 HEIDI HADE              34 F GREENCASTLE     PA   29:04.5  9:23 
   12    98 Kathy Donovan           33 F Inwood          WV   29:06.9  9:24 
   13    21 Melinda Ferber          34 F Gerrardstown    WV   29:50.1  9:38 
   14    42 Aaryn Wietz             36 F Kearneysville   WV   30:12.6  9:45 
   15    18 Stephanie Shields       31 F Shepherdstown   WV   30:19.8  9:48 
   16     3 Ella Berringer          32 F Kearneysville   WV   30:30.7  9:51 
   17   173 Lindy Morris            33 F Hedgesville     WV   30:34.7  9:52 
   18   176 Thandeka Cummings       34 F Winchester      VA   31:56.9 10:19 
   19    64 juli martin             35 F Fayetteville    PA   33:00.5 10:39 
   20   161 Tracy Myers             32 F Martinsburg     WV   33:20.1 10:46 
   21   116 Bobbi Jo Crim           37 F Inwood          WV   33:52.9 10:56 
   22   190 Laura Stottlemyer       36 F Charles Town    WV   34:01.4 10:59 
   23   162 Ann Stokes              31 F Panama City     FL   34:13.3 11:03 
   24   143 Jill Cantafio           35 F Martinsburg     WV   34:48.6 11:14 
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   25   105 Natalie Rice            38 F Harpers Ferry   WV   35:43.8 11:32 
   26   183 Michele Paul            32 F hedgesville     WV   36:07.2 11:40 
   27   257 NAHLA CHAUDHARY         38 F MARTINSBURG     WV   36:10.5 11:41 
   28   181 Jeannie Gonzales        35 F Hagerstown      MD   37:13.1 12:01 
   29   115 Allison Fournier        38 F Harpers Ferry   WV   39:08.8 12:38 
   30    82 Stefany Morris          37 F Berkeley Spring WV   39:18.1 12:41 
   31    50 Kelley McKinney         34 F Gerrardstown    WV   39:34.0 12:46 
   32   136 SHARON BUSEY            38 F GERRARDSTOWN    WV   39:51.7 12:52 
   33   127 Rebecca Unger           30 F Martinsburg     WV   40:07.3 12:57 
   34    93 Laura Meske             32 F Martinsburg     WV   40:25.5 13:03 
   35     7 Ranee Ward              39 F Chambersburg    PA   40:58.2 13:13 
   36   178 Heather Reath           34 F Fayetteville    PA   43:06.9 13:55 
   37    19 Amy Brown               33 F Bunker Hill     WV   43:58.6 14:12 
   38    27 vanessa southard        39 F martinsburg wv  WV   46:10.1 14:54 
   39   185 Mystee Ansari           38 F Ranson          WV   46:10.2 14:54 
   40   171 Tara Swaby              39 F Hagerstown      MD   47:24.5 15:18 
   41    38 Dana Drew               37 F Falling Waters  WV   47:51.0 15:27 
   42   220 caroline sandy          33 F winchester      VA   47:51.3 15:27 
   43   221 marci kales             36 F Stephens City   VA   47:51.7 15:27 
   44   261 JENNIFER kerr           31 F CHARLESTOWN     WV   47:56.7 15:28 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1   265 BRADLEY SPONAUGLE       31 M MARTINSBURG     WV   17:58.0  5:48 
    2    88 Brandon Fields          31 M Manassas        VA   21:08.2  6:50 
    3   137 Harrison Hipple         34 M Shippensburg    PA   22:18.8  7:12 
    4   307 JAMES ROLAND            39 M MARTINSBURG          22:35.7  7:18 
    5   189 Joshua Benton           32 M Gerrardstown    WV   24:00.9  7:45 
    6   280 rick roque              38 M bristow         VA   24:29.4  7:54 
    7    63 Chad Roberts            39 M Winchester      VA   24:48.2  8:01 
    8    94 Eric Meske              31 M Martinsburg     WV   25:16.2  8:10 
    9    73 Marty Snider            37 M Hedgesville     WV   26:23.5  8:31 
   10    22 Andrew Ferber           33 M Gerrardstown    WV   26:46.2  8:39 
   11   153 James Keller            39 M Martinsburg     WV   27:05.0  8:45 
   12   193 ROBERT BOWERS           38 M BERKELEY SPRING WV   27:09.7  8:46 
   13    69 Thomas Jussila          31 M Chambersburg    PA   28:36.7  9:14 
   14   165 Jason Sides             35 M Stephens City   VA   30:21.7  9:48 
   15   140 Christopher Neely       39 M Martinsburg     WV   30:24.0  9:49 
   16   106 Timothy Rice            39 M Harpers Ferry   WV   31:40.3 10:13 
   17   209 JORGE POSADAS           38 M                      31:51.2 10:17 
   18    65 Andrew Martin           32 M Fayetteville    PA   33:01.3 10:40 
   19   206 JAMES HUDSON            37 M                      34:11.6 11:02 
   20   306 WILLIAM ASHCRAFT III    39 M MARTINSBURG     WV   36:15.2 11:42 
   21   144 Scott Naylor            33 M Winchester      VA   37:41.2 12:10 
   22    60 Craig Witmer            33 M St. Thomas      PA   39:12.7 12:39 
   23   217 SILAS JENKINS           32 M INWOOD          WV   39:45.1 12:50 
   24   126 Robert Knipe            33 M Martinsburg     WV   40:05.6 12:56 
   25   179 Kevin Reath             37 M Fayetteville    PA   43:07.1 13:55 
   26   184 Rod Ansari              36 M Ranson          WV   43:23.6 14:00 
   27   215 ROSS STATELER           39 M MARTINSBURG     WV   49:17.1 15:54 
   28    48 Ezekiel Holt            30 M Alexandria      VA 1:00:19.8 19:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    85 Denise Smearman         40 F Martinsburg     WV   22:11.6  7:10 
    2    52 Rebecca Jussila         43 F Chambersburg    PA   23:07.0  7:28 
    3    31 Meg McLaughlin          40 F Kearneysville   WV   24:59.1  8:04 
    4    30 Rebecca Brown           44 F Rohrersville    MD   26:17.4  8:29 
    5   172 Rebecca Davis           42 F Star Tannery    VA   29:12.1  9:26 
    6    92 Michelle Fox            40 F Martinsburg     WV   29:51.5  9:38 
    7    81 Margaret Montesa        43 F Virginia Beach  VA   29:56.4  9:40 
    8    59 Paula McMasters         47 F Martinsburg     WV   30:17.6  9:47 
    9   207 MELISSA PESI            40 F                      30:19.2  9:47 
   10   309 CHARELLE SEGAR          44 F MARTINSBURG          31:08.2 10:03 
   11   100 Katherine Seltzer       40 F martinsburg     WV   31:43.0 10:14 
   12   218 THERESA PAYNE           40 F SHENANDOAH Jct. WV   31:56.6 10:19 
   13   154 Kelly Rice              40 F Stephens City   VA   31:57.0 10:19 
   14   177 Melany Yeatras          47 F Winchester      VA   32:40.6 10:33 
   15    78 Lisa Bragger            47 F Hedgesville     WV   33:48.9 10:55 
   16     4 gabriela grant          48 F martinsburg     WV   34:00.4 10:59 
   17   141 Belynda Stateler        40 F Martinsburg     WV   35:39.5 11:31 
   18    87 Rhonda D'Amico          40 F Manassas        VA   36:00.6 11:37 
   19   101 Christina McClellan     43 F Boonsboro       MD   36:12.8 11:41 
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   20    70 Kymberlee Stanfield     47 F Stephens City   VA   36:27.0 11:46 
   21   125 Kim Palmer              40 F Martins burg    WV   37:36.7 12:08 
   22   149 Barbara Gletner         46 F Shepherdstown   WV   40:56.7 13:13 
   23   255 LAURA STEWART           47 F Capon Bridge    WV   42:43.1 13:47 
   24   219 rita Siegrist           48 F martinsburg     WV   44:08.8 14:15 
   25    39 Leslie Vanorsdale       43 F Inwood          WV   45:32.5 14:42 
   26   214 ANGEL SMITH             40 F Kearneysville   WV   47:50.2 15:26 
�
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    76 Daniel Jenkins          44 M MARTINSBURG     WV   20:16.7  6:33 
    2   266 TIM HUDSON              43 M STEPHENSON      VA   20:46.6  6:43 
    3     6 Mark Ward               40 M Chambersburg    PA   21:14.3  6:52 
    4   302 TIMOTHY HOTT            48 M MARTINSBURG     WV   22:31.6  7:16 
    5   145 Scott Douglas           47 M Martinsburg     WV   22:44.7  7:21 
    6    20 Terry Wadel             41 M Chambersburg    PA   22:54.1  7:24 
    7    32 Felipe Elizondo         43 M Kearneysville   WV   24:03.4  7:46 
    8   155 Brian Kleppner          40 M Inwood          WV   24:15.7  7:50 
    9    72 Gregory Stevens         44 M Martinsburg     WV   24:58.1  8:04 
   10   131 Wayne LaFollette        40 M Winchester      VA   25:08.9  8:07 
   11   122 Christopher Wathen      42 M Martinsburg     WV   25:11.1  8:08 
   12   213 ROBERT ADAMS            42 M Kearneysville   WV   25:22.8  8:12 
   13    10 Ronald Glazer  Sr.      44 M Clear Spring    MD   25:44.7  8:19 
   14    29 Michael Brown           46 M Rohrersville    MD   26:19.4  8:30 
   15   208 BRYCE DAVIS             40 M                      27:01.1  8:43 
   16    49 Larry Carper            43 M Martinsburg     WV   27:24.6  8:51 
   17   253 Charles lowery          40 M                      27:41.3  8:56 
   18    12 greg Brown              42 M Hagerstown      MD   28:37.0  9:14 
   19   175 Christopher Halbert     47 M Winchester      VA   28:39.9  9:15 
   20    80 Jeffrey Montesa         41 M Virginia Beach  VA   29:56.2  9:40 
   21    25 Jeffrey Samuelson       41 M Martinsburg     WV   29:59.8  9:41 
   22     2 Michael Hart            47 M Front Royal     VA   30:07.1  9:43 
   23   109 Dean Anderson           45 M Midlothian      VA   30:07.3  9:43 
   24    61 Rodney Trenary          45 M Martinsburg     WV   30:10.1  9:44 
   25   269 JACQUES FOURNIER        44 M                      31:38.8 10:13 
   26    36 Robert Culler           45 M Chambersburg    PA   31:50.2 10:17 
   27   117 Jacques Fournier        43 M Harpers Ferry   WV   32:34.1 10:31 
   28     1 Todd Kirkwood           44 M Greencastle     PA   32:37.2 10:32 
   29    83 Jamie Morris            40 M Berkeley Spring WV   39:18.4 12:41 
   30    86 Bradley Rowe            40 M Shippensburg    PA   41:06.1 13:16 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    57 Debbie Helmick          52 F Martinsburg     WV   24:59.4  8:04 
    2   133 Laurie Soller           50 F Woodbine        MD   30:28.2  9:50 
    3   130 Mary McGowan            53 F Martinsburg     WV   38:00.8 12:16 
    4    62 Kathye Trenary          53 F Inwood          WV   43:14.6 13:57 
    5   159 Carol Oliver            50 F Martinsburg     WV   47:55.7 15:28 
    6    91 Cheri Heil              55 F Martinsburg     WV   48:32.9 15:40 
    7    46 Barbara Surratt         50 F Hagerstown      MD 1:00:18.2 19:28 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1   142 Mike Meadows            54 M Martinsburg     WV   18:36.0  6:00 
    2   301 MARK CAGLE              52 M GERRARDSTOWN    WV   21:45.4  7:02 
    3   310 Paula BRIEDE            54 M                      23:51.7  7:42 
    4   195 larry hines             57 M                 MD   24:05.8  7:47 
    5   254 greg mcbee              50 M boyortown       PA   24:22.7  7:52 
    6    16 Chuck LaFaver           50 M Charles Town    WV   26:15.9  8:29 
    7   174 Daniel Eigenbrode       53 M Frederick       MD   26:49.1  8:40 
    8   204 RANDALL WEBB            57 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:02.8  8:44 
    9   203 EDWARD YATES            58 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:37.5  8:55 
   10   308 WILLS SMALLWOOD         53 M MARTINSBURG     WV   27:39.9  8:56 
   11    34 Mark Shields            58 M Shenandoah Jct  WV   28:00.6  9:03 
   12    14 Brian (Ken) Sharpe      53 M Smithsburg      MD   28:03.4  9:04 
   13   256 MIKE LEONARD            50 M INWOOD          WV   28:16.4  9:08 
   14   212 MARTY SOLTIS            52 M INWOOD          WV   31:42.2 10:14 
   15    17 DOUGLAS MANUEL          51 M Martinsburg     WV   32:24.1 10:28 
   16    44 Alan Peltzman           56 M Williamsport    MD   33:40.5 10:52 
   17   167 Roger Nye               53 M Falling Waters  WV   33:57.7 10:58 
   18   157 Steven Truax            55 M Martinsburg     WV   35:08.0 11:20 
   19     5 anthony grant           54 M martinsburg     WV   36:22.1 11:44 
�
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1   268 MARY MAYHEW             65 F WINCHESTER      VA   29:59.3  9:41 

Page 7



2011 167th Airlift Wing 5K - Overall Results and Age Group.txt
    2    95 janet hughes            74 F winchester      VA   36:24.2 11:45 
    3   264 DIANE ANSARI            66 F MARTINSBURG     WV   42:10.6 13:37 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
    1    58 Steven Helmick          61 M Martinsburg     WV   28:59.0  9:21 
    2   305 CHARLES SENCINDIRER     61 M MARTINSBURG     WV   30:02.8  9:42 
    3   197 no name                 98 M                 MD   31:27.0 10:09 
    4    96 Charles Whittaker       64 M Shenandoah Junc WV   41:44.8 13:28 
    5   146 Bill Douglas            69 M Martinsburg     WV   48:26.5 15:38 
    6    51 Jack Fisher             68 M Chambersburg    PA   51:01.4 16:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  99 - 99
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